
Friday, October 10 

 

Egg Roll  or 

Chicken  Beef Fingers 

 

 

Fresh Broccoli 

Sweet Potato KK 

Diced Peaches 

 

 

Milk 

 

Friday, October 3 

 

Pollock Hoagie 

Or 

Philly Steak Hoagie 

 

Green Beans 

KK Fries 

Mixed Fruit 

 

 

Milk 

 

Monday, October 6 

 

Salmon Burrito 

Or Corn Pups 

 

 

KK Fries 

Chilled Mandarin Oranges 

100 % Juice 

 

 

Milk 

 

Tuesday, October 7 

 

Asian Chicken with Rice 

Or Fish Nuggets w/Rice 

 

 

Pineapple 

Applesauce Cups 

Green Beans 

 

 

Milk 

Wednesday, October 8 

 

Pizza  

Or Sliders 

 

 

Carrots w/ Ranch 

Tater Tots 

Whole Fruit Orange 

Pineapple Swirl Cup 

 

Milk 

 

Thursday, October 9 

 

Chili  w/ Bread Stick 

Or Chicken  Sandwich 

 

 

Santa Fe Vegetables 

Chilled Pears 

Juice 

 

 

Milk 

 

 

Wednesday, October 1 

 

Beef and Bean Burrito 

Or Pizza 

 

 

Strawberry Cup 

Steamed Broccoli 

Juice 

 

Milk  

Thursday, October 2 

 

Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce 

Or Chicken Nuggets 

Both w/ bread sticks 

 

Corn 

Banana 

Spinach Salad 

 

Milk 
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Monday, October 27 

 

Corn Pups or 

Sliders 

 

 

KK Fries 

Baby Carrots 

Applesauce 

 

 

Milk 

Tuesday, October 28 

 

BB-Q Pulled Chicken 

Sandwich or 

Fish Nuggets 

 

Wedge Potato 

Edamame 

Whole Fruit Pineapple 

Orange Swirl 

 

Milk 

 

 

Wednesday, October 29 

 

Chicken Pieces 

Or Popcorn Chicken both 

with Roll 

 

Mashed Potato  

Gravy 

Fresh Broccoli 

100% Juice 

 

Milk 

 

Thursday, October 30 

 

Vegetarian Chili/ Grilled 

Cheese or  

Hawaiian Pizza 

 

CONFERENCES 

 

Santa Fe Vegetables 

Pineapple 

 

Milk 

Friday, October 31 

 

Teriyaki Fingers with Chow 

Mein or 

 

Turkey Ham Hoagie 

 

CONFERENCES 

Winter Mix Vegetables 

Pineapple 

Applesauce 

Milk 

 

 

Monday, October 20 

 

Ravioli with Bread Stick or 

Sliders 

 

 

Fresh Baby Carrots 

 w/ Ranch 

Mandarin Orange Pieces 

100 % Juice 

 

Milk 

 

Tuesday, October 21 

 

Manwich Sloppy Joe 

Or Spicy Chicken Strips 

 

 

Pineapple 

Corn 

Orange Wedges 

 

 

Milk 

 

Wednesday, October 22 

 

Pizza or 

Beef and Bean Burrito 

 

 

Strawberry Cup 

Steamed Broccoli 

100 % Juice 

 

 

Milk 

Thursday, October 23 

 

Beef & Black Bean Tacos 

Or Hawaiian Pizza 

 

 

Refried Beans 

Green Beans 

Banana 

 

 

Milk 

Friday, October 24 

 

Spicy Grilled Salmon with 

Rice  or 

BB-Q Pork Sandwich 

 

Winter Mix 

Jo-Jos 

100 % Juice 

 

 

Milk 

 

 

Monday, October 13 

 

Breaded Chicken Sandwich 

Or BB-Q Pork Sandwich 

 

 

Baked Beans  

Baby Carrots/ Dip 

Mixed Fruit 

 

Milk 

 

 

 

Tuesday, October 14 

 

BB-Q Beef  Nuggets 

Or Chicken Nuggets 

Both with Chow Mein 

Noodles 

Chilled Pears 

Sweet Potato  & Apple Bake 

100 % Juice 

 

Milk 

 

Wednesday, October 15 

 

Garlic Roasted Cod 

Or Oven Fried Beef Strips 

Both with WG Rice 

 

Tater tots 

Diced Peaches 

Banana 

 

Milk 

Thursday, October 16 

 

Cheese Stick w/ Dunker 

Sauce or 

Spicy Chicken Strips 

 

Romaine Salad 

Green Beans 

Juice 

 

Milk 

 

Friday, October 17 

 

Teriyaki Finger with Chow 

Mein Noodles or 

Turkey Ham Hoagie 

 

Winter Mix Vegetables 

Pineapple 

Applesauce 

 

Milk 

Just a reminder that eligibility fo r 

free o r reduced-price meals w ill 

expire automatically on O ctober 

1st. if w e do  not receive a new  

application by that date.  Please call 

the Child Nutrition O ffice at 714-

8832 w ith any questions.  T hanks! 


